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between Griswold Heights,  
Downtown Troy, and  
St. Mary’s Hospital
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Griswold Heights to St. Mary’s via Downtown Troy
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St. Mary’s to Griswold Heights via Downtown Troy
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

St. Mary’s to Griswold Heights via Downtown Troy

31 2 4 6
Griswold Heights to St. Mary’s via Downtown Troy

7 8 4 9 2 1
Pr

oj
ec

t S
t 

& 
Ma

di
so

n 
Av

e

My
rtl

e A
ve

Sa
ge

 A
ve

  
& 

87
 G

ym

Sa
m

ar
ita

n 
Ho

sp
ita

l 
St

. M
ar

y’s
 

Ca
m

pu
s

Ri
ve

rfr
on

t 
St

at
io

n

Co
ng

re
ss

 S
t 

& 
15

th
 S

t

5

15
th

 S
t &

 
Sa

ge
 A

ve

Ri
ve

rfr
on

t 
St

at
io

n

Co
ng

re
ss

 S
t 

& 
15

th
 S

t

Pa
wl

in
g 

Av
e 

& 
Ma

pl
e A

ve

Ma
di

so
n 

Av
e &

  
De

law
ar

e 
Av

e

7

Pr
oj

ec
t S

t 
& 

Ma
di

so
n 

Av
e

630a
735a
840a
940a
1045a
1150a
1250p
155p
300p
405p
505p
610p
710p

633a
738a
843a
943a
1048a
1153a
1253p
158p
303p
408p
508p
613p
713p

636a
744a
847a
947a
1054a
1157a
1257p
204p
307p
412p
514p
617p
717p

641a
750a
853a
953a

1100a
1203p
103p
210p
313p
418p
520p
622p
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813a
913a
1013a
1123a
1223p
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233p
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433p
543p
643p
743p
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817a
917a
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1127a
1227p
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547p
647p
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Griswold Heights to St. Mary’s via Downtown Troy
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703a
813a
913a
1013a
1123a
1223p
123p
233p
333p
433p
543p
643p
743p

707a
817a
917a
1017a
1127a
1227p
127p
237p
337p
437p
547p
647p
747p

713a
823a
923a
1023a
1133a
1233p
133p
243p
343p
443p
553p
653p
753p

719a
829a
929a
1029a
1139a
1239p
139p
249p
349p
449p
559p
659p
759p

723a
833a
933a
1033a
1143a
1243p
143p
253p
353p
453p
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703p
803p
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.....
.....
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.....
.....
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.....
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.....
.....

808p

733a
838a
938a
1043a
1148a
1248p
153p
258p
358p
503p
608p
708p
813p

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare......................................$1.50
Base Half Fare...............................$0.75
BusPlus Fare.................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare..........................$1.00

Navigator Smart Card & Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare – $1.30 for each of the first three rides, 
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare – $0.65 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider – $65 for unlimited rides for 31  
consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare – $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and uwnder – ride free when accompanied by 
a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled  
individuals, Medicare card holder, and  
veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed 
route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required 
when paying half fare on the bus. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be 
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or 
discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. 
Members of public may request information on this policy or 
file a Title VI complaint through CDTA’s website  
@ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. 	 
Times are approximate and depend upon traffic and 
weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes  
early to avoid missing the bus. 

FARE INFORMATION


